Classif.

14°
15°

16°

NOME

Mariana Sta Comba
Clara Correia
Mariana Costa

iris Gongalves
Susana Costa
Joana Pinto
Beatriz Sequeira
Carolina Oliveira
Francisca Amaro
Catarina Ferro
Filipa Cardoso
Matilde Pina
Tatiana Correia
Raquel Santos
Julia Leal
Margarida Barbosa
Mariana Frutuoso
Samira Dutra
Beatriz Almeida
Rita Vale

TORNEIO DE CLASSE |

CLUBE

CTM Mirandela
CTM Mirandela
AR Canidelo
AR Canidelo
CP Alvito

CTM Mirandela
AV Lamego
LFC Lourosa
Ala Gondomar
A Estrelas Cacem
APAE Mundao
APAE Mund&o
AV Lamego
Ala Gondomar
GDCS Juncal
Ala Gondomar
AV Lamego
GD Toledos
Ala Gondomar
CP Alvito

LICENGA

71037
71587
72422
72394
72959
71035
72140
70937
72844
73332
73525
72751
72643
72850
71457
72847
73507
71406
72845
72961

RANKING ATLETAS
INICIADOS FEMININOS

2016 / 2017
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1 70 1 70 0 1 70 0 0 0 1 70 0 0 1 105 1 70 1 70 1 70
2 60 5 35 0 2 60 0 0 0 2 60 0 0 2 9 2 60 3 40 2 60
3 40 3 40 0 5 35 0 0 0 3 40 0 0 0 3 40 2 60 3 40
3 40 2 60 0 3 40 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 5 3 3 40 3 40
0 3 40 0 0 0 2 60 0 5 35 0 0 3 60 5 35 5 35 0
5 3 5 35 0 5 35 0 0 0 3 40 0 0 9 3 9 25 9 25 5 35
5 35 5 35 0 5 35 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 35
5 3 5 35 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 9 3 9 25 9 25 9 25
0 0 0 3 40 0 0 0 5 35 0 0 5 50 3 40 0 5 35
0 0 0 0 0 3 40 1 30 0 1 70 0 0 0 0 9 25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 35 0 0 5 50 0 5 3 5 35
5 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9 25 5 35 9 25
0 0 0 5 35 0 0 0 5 35 0 0 5 5 9 25 0 0
0 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 9 3 9 25 0 9 25
0 0 0 0 0o 1 70 0 0 0 0 5 50 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 3 60 9 25 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 9 3 9 25 0 9 25
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25 0 2 60 0 0 0 9 25 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 35 0 9 25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 9 25 0 0

TOTAL

595
465
295
280
265
265
235
205
200
165
155
155
145
135
120
110
110
110
60
60

TOTAL
FINAL

525
430
295
280
265
240
235
205
200
165
155
155
145
135
120
110
110
110
60
60



RANKING ATLETAS
INICIADOS FEMININOS
2016 / 2017

21° Sara Jardim AD Galomar 71133 0 0 0 30 0 0
22° Iris Pontes Ala Gondomar 72852 0 0 0 0 0 0
23° Marta Silva AD Galomar 71715 0 0 0 20 0 0
24° Daisi Rebelo GD Toledos 71198 0 0 0 0 0 0
25° Inés Ferreira ACM Madeira 71584 0 0 0 20 0 0
26° Joana Coelho GDCS Juncal 72788 0 0 0 0 40 0
27° Nadia Silva Independente 73216 0 0 0 0 0 0
28° Eva Gouveia CTM Santa Tersinha 73188 0 0 0 15 0 0
29° Leticia Charamba GDCS Juncal 72318 0 0 0 0 35 0
30° Matilde Rebelo AV Lamego 73650 0 0 0 0 0 0
31° Sara Sousa AM Império Vila Cha 73417 0 0 0 0 0 0
32° Andreia Batista CTM Ponta Sol 72315 0 0 0 15 0 0
33° Francisca Jardim CTM Ponta Sol 72319 0 0 0 15 0 0
34° Mariana Rocha CTM Ponta Sol 72314 0 0 0 15 0 0
35° Bianca Borges CTM Mirandela 73783 0 0 0 0 0 0
36° Joana Veiros ARC Ponte Nova 72243 0 0 0 0 0 0
37° Leonor Borges AV Lamego 73289 0 0 0 0 0 0
38° Sara Andrade GD Estreito 72240 0 0 0 25 0 0
39° Sofia Moura AR Canidelo 72421 0 9 25 0 0 0 0
40° Camila Silva Montamora SC 70549 0 0 0 0 0 20
41° Fatima Jesus ADC Ponta Pargo 73822 0 0 0 0 0 0
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